BERGEN

A7 }4/
Older Americans Month 2019

Senior Activity Centers -
Open House

Join us for a fun filled day
Current members, new members, curious adults aged 60 +

BERGENFIELD GARFIELD PALISADES PARK
293 Murray Hill Terrace 480 Midland Avenue 300 Highland Avenue
Bergenfield, NJ 07621 Garfield, NJ 07026 Palisades Park, NJ 07650
201-387-7212 973-478-0502 201-944-5616

«Tuesday, May 7", 2019 Thursday, May 23", 2019 Friday, May 31*, 2019

SOUTHWEST/ E RUTHERFORD UNITED CENTER/HACKENSACK RIDGEFIELD PARK
147 Hackensack 101 Hudson Street 159 Park Street
East Rutherford, NJ 07073 Hackensack, NJ 07601 Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660
201-935-8920 201-336-3320 201-641-1220
Thursday, May 16" 2019 Wed. May 15", 2019 Thursday, May 30" 2019

ELMWOOD PARK NORTHWEST/MIDLAND PARK WALLINGTON
Market Street and Boulevard 46-50 Center Street 23 Union Boulevard
Elmwood Park, NJ 07407 Midland Park, NJ 07432 Wallington, NJ 07055
201-796-3342 201-445-5690 973-777-5815
«Monday, May 20", 2019 Wed. May 29" 2019 «Friday, May 10" 2019

NORTH ARLINGTON

11 York Road

North Arlington, NJ 07031
201-998-5636

~Thursday, May 2", 2019 OLDER )
AMERICANS '\
MONTH %

CONNECT, CREATE, CONTRIBUTE MAY 2019
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